NMUSD Arts Update

by Tamara Fairbanks

Story Telling at It's Finest

The World of Theatre has begun bringing stories to
life in every venue of our District. Our Theatre
department has been working hard to make sure
that our students and families have a diverse
experience of storytelling.

From our classical productions like "The Tempest®
and "Julius Caesar”, to our modern productions.
There is a unique story that moves, excites and
humors those who sit in the seat to watch.

| thank our theatre teachers for their hard work and dedication to their craft. From
working with students on stage and off, they really set a high bar for quality
productions.

Do you hear what I hear?

For the first time in two years, parents will be allowed onto campus for our December concerts
at the elementary school level. Our music teachers have been working extremely hard to ensure
that our students a performance experience that is rich in learning and fun. Please join us at one
of our events at our elementary sites for some holiday cheer.

In addition to school site concerts, our music team is involved in many musical events
throughout the community. Please check out events on the "Arts Events at a Glance” for more
details. regarding these events.



10/6
10/8
10/8
10/12
10/12-13
10/27-30
10/28-30

11/3-4
11/3-5
11/4-6

11/9
11712

11/17-18
11/17-19
11/20
11/30

12/2

12/7-8
12/8
12/14
12/15-16
12/16
12/19-23

1/13-16
1/25
1/26-27
1/30-2/3

Arts Events at a Glance

October
Fall Vocal Concert -NHHS NHHS
South Coast Invitational CMHS
OC Rollabout Festival CMHS
Fall Instrumental Concert NHHS
The Tempest CMHS
She Kills Monster CdM
Julius Caesar NHHS
November
Dance Show CdM HS
Willy Wonka Jr. CMHS
Julius Caesar NHHS
NMUSD Arts Commission Sanborn
CSBC Marching Band Championships NHHS
Show of Hands CdM MS
Little Women Estancia
National Portfolio Day All' Art Students
Mesa Wonderland CMHS
December
Winter Vocal Concert CMHS
Instrumental Music CdM
Songs of the Season CMHS
Sounds of the Season CMHS
It's a Wonderful Life CMHS
Bite Size Theater vol. 3 CdM
Snoopy House CM City Hall
January
CETA Festival All schools
Actors Rep CdM
"Radium Girls " CMHS
"Tony & Tina's Wedding" NHHS

All details for the events are on our Arts Events Calendar on www.NMUSD.us/arts.
Events will be updated on a regular basis

/7 pm
/ pm
All Day
/7 pm
/ pm
7/ pm
7/ pm

6:30 pm
7 pm

/7 pm
4pm

All Day

7 pm

7/ pm

All day
5pm

2 pm

/7 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
6-8 pm

All Day
/ pm
7/ pm
7/ pm



EHS Zone
Adams

California

Pomona
Rea
Victoria

Wilson

CMHS Zone
College Park

Davis

Killybrooke

Paularino

Sonora

Elementary Concerts

Estancia Zone

May 4 Band Concert Boswell Hall 6pm*
May 11 Orchestra Concert Boswell Hall 6pm*
December 21 8:40 am ( 5/6 Orchestra, PreK,5/6, TK/K,)
9:40 am (4th gr. Orchestra, grades 1-4)

December 21 8:30 am (4-6)
December 23 8:30 am ( tk-3)
February 10- 11 "Beauty and the Beast" Show choir 6 pm
June 2-3 "Willy Wonka" Show Choir 6 pm
June 5 8:30 am 3-6
June 7 8:30 am tk-2
December 23 8:30 am ( tk-3) 9:30 am (4-6)
December 21 8:45 am (TK-2) 9:45 (3-6th)

December 22 TBD ( Tk-6)

March 31-April 1 "Annie" Show choir 6 pm
December 16 8:00 am (all)

May 19 ( tentative) 8:00 am (all)

Costa Mesa

November 30 4:30 pm Mesa Wonderland

April 4 6 pm Vocal Zone- CMHS Gym
December 16 8:30 am (all)

June 2 8:30 am (all)

December 15 8:30 am ( k-3) 9:30 am ( 4-6)

December 16 8:15 am Band

December 20 8:15 am Choir

December 9 8:35am

May 25 8:35am

December 16 8:15am (4-6)

December 20 8:15am (1-3)

December 22 8:15 am ( TK-K)

November 4 7:55 am Flag Deck/Veteran's Day
December 16 1 pm

*Please check the arts calendar for changes in times



NHHS Zone

Kaiser

Mariners

Newport

Newport
Heights

Whittier

Woodland

CDM Zone
Andersen
Eastbluff

Harbor View
Lincoln

Newport Coast

Elementary Concerts

February 15
March 8
December 8
December 22
March 27-31
May 11

May 12
December 12

December 16
December 22
October 31
December 21
May 11

December 21
April 26

December 19
December 20
December 21
December 12
December 15
December 16

December 1
December 16
December 4
December 16
May 12

May 17
December 21
December 4
December 14
December 14
December 15

Newport HarborZone

6 pm

6:30 pm

6 pm

TBD

Grade level concerts
6 pm
TBD

6-7:15 pm

8:45 am ( 6th grade)
1T pm (TK/K/1st)
8:15am (TK- 1st)
9am (Tk-6)

9 am (Tk-6)

9am (TK-6)
9 am ( TK-6)

6 pm

8 am TK-3

8 am 4-6
8:30 am ( Grade 1)*

8:30 am ( Grade TK/K)*

8:30am (Grade 2)*

Corona Del Mar Zone

4:30 pm
8:30 am
12:30 pm
9am (Tk-6)
9 am ( Tk-6)
2 pm

9 am

1:30 pm
8:30 am ( Tk-6)
9 am ( Tk-6)
9:15 am

*Please check the arts calendar for changes in times

Orchestra Zone -NHHS Gym
Vocal Zone Concert- NHHS PAC
Orchestra / Modern Band
Snoopy House - Costa Mesa

Rm 30 /class schedule

Orchestra/ Modern Band

Beach Sing- Newport Elementary
Band/Choir/4th/5th/

All American Boys Choir

Flag Deck ( Violin Singing)

Snoopy House/ Orchestra

CdM PAC- Choir
MPR
CdM xmas walk - Cdm Library

Orchestra
MPR
CdM Xmas Walk- CdM Library

Orchestra



Arts Spotlight

DISTRICT PARTNERSHIPS

CONGRATULATIONS

Vicky Schwartz , CdM Art Teacher, was just
recognized as a " Teacher of Distinction"
by Celbrateart.org. Thanks to Vicky's
leadership, 20 of her art students were
accepted into the 2022 publication of the
Celebrate.org contest booklet. In addition
to that, Vicky also had 10 students that
were featured in the OC Arts for All
contest sponsored by OCDE.

Thank you so much for your hard work
and leadership!

Corona Del Mar Christmas walk

As always, we are always trying to find
community events that showcase our
students. The Corona Del Mar Library,
led by Nadia Dallstream, opened up their
patio for our students to perform during
the Annual Corona Del Mar Christmas
Walk event on December 4, 2022.

The event begins at 11 am but we will
have our own venue of performers at the
CdM Public Library on 410 Marigold
Avenue. At this event will be our Eastbluff
Elementary Ukulele Band , Lincoln
Elementary Choir and our CdM High
School Jazz band. Times will be listed in
the google calendar.

Snoopy House -Costa Mesa City
Hall

The Snoopy House Event will occur
December 19-23. Many of our
schools will be performing
throughout the week . Consult the
calendar on the arts page for days
and times.




