## NMUSD Arts Update by Tamara Fairbanks

# **Story Telling at It's Finest**



The World of Theatre has begun bringing stories to life in every venue of our District. Our Theatre department has been working hard to make sure that our students and families have a diverse experience of storytelling.

From our classical productions like "The Tempest" and "Julius Caesar", to our modern productions. There is a unique story that moves, excites and humors those who sit in the seat to watch.

I thank our theatre teachers for their hard work and dedication to their craft. From working with students on stage and off, they really set a high bar for quality productions.



#### Do you hear what I hear?

For the first time in two years, parents will be allowed onto campus for our December concerts at the elementary school level. Our music teachers have been working extremely hard to ensure that our students a performance experience that is rich in learning and fun. Please join us at one of our events at our elementary sites for some holiday cheer.

In addition to school site concerts, our music team is involved in many musical events throughout the community. Please check out events on the **"Arts Events at a Glance"** for more details. regarding these events.

## Arts Events at a Glance

#### October

10/6	Fall Vocal Concert -NHHS	NHHS	7 pm
10/8	South Coast Invitational	CMHS	7 pm
10/8	OC Rollabout Festival	CMHS	All Day
10/12	Fall Instrumental Concert	NHHS	7 pm
10/12-13	The Tempest	CMHS	7 pm
10/27-30	She Kills Monster	CdM	7 pm
10/28-30	Julius Caesar	NHHS	7 pm

#### November

11/3 -4	Dance Show	CdM HS	6:30 pm
11/3 -5	Willy Wonka Jr.	CMHS	7 pm
11/4-6	Julius Caesar	NHHS	7 pm
11/9	NMUSD Arts Commission	Sanborn	4 pm
11/12	CSBC Marching Band Championships	NHHS	All Day
11/17-18	Show of Hands	CdM MS	7 pm
11/17-19	Little Women	Estancia	7 pm
11/20	National Portfolio Day	All Art Students	All day
11/30	Mesa Wonderland	CMHS	5 pm

#### December

Winter Vocal Concert	CMHS	2 pm
		7 pm
Instrumental Music	CdM	6:30 pm
Songs of the Season	CMHS	5:30 pm
Sounds of the Season	CMHS	6 pm
lt's a Wonderful Life	CMHS	5:30 pm
Bite Size Theater vol. 3	CdM	7:00 pm
Snoopy House	CM City Hall	6-8 pm
	Instrumental Music Songs of the Season Sounds of the Season It's a Wonderful Life Bite Size Theater vol. 3	Instrumental MusicCdMSongs of the SeasonCMHSSounds of the SeasonCMHSIt's a Wonderful LifeCMHSBite Size Theater vol. 3CdM

#### January

1/13-16	CETA Festival	All schools	All Day
1/25	Actors Rep	CdM	7 pm
1/26-27	"Radium Girls "	CMHS	7 pm
1/30-2/3	"Tony & Tina's Wedding"	NHHS	7 pm

All details for the events are on our Arts Events Calendar on www.NMUSD.us/arts. Events will be updated on a regular basis

# **Elementary Concerts**

## Estancia Zone

EHS Zone	May 4 May 11	Band Concert Orchestra Concert	Boswell Hall Boswell Hall	6pm* 6pm*
Adams	December 21		stra, PreK,5/6, TK/K,) chestra , grades 1-4)	
California	December 21 December 23	8:30 am (4-6) 8:30 am ( tk-3)		
	February 10- 11	"Beauty and the Beast"	Show choir	6 pm
	June 2-3	"Willy Wonka"	Show Choir	6 pm
	June 5 June 7	8:30 am 8:30 am	3-6 tk-2	
Pomona	December 23	8:30 am ( tk-3)	9:30 am (4-6)	
Rea	December 21	8:45 am (TK-2)	9:45 (3-6th)	
Victoria	December 22	TBD (Tk-6)		
	March 31-April 1	"Annie"	Show choir	6 pm
Wilson	December 16	8:00 am (all)		
	May 19 ( tentative)	8:00 am ( all)		
		Costa Mesa		
CMHS Zone	November 30	4:30 pm	Mesa Wonderlan	d
	April 4	6 pm	Vocal Zone- CMH	S Gym
College Park	December 16	8:30 am (all)		
<b>_</b> .	June 2	8:30 am (all)		
Davis	December 15	8:30 am ( k-3)	9:30 am ( 4-6)	
	December 16 December 20	8:15 am Band 8:15 am Choir		
Killybrooke	December 9	8:35 am		
Kinybrooke	May 25	8:35 am		
Paularino	December 16	8:15 am (4-6)		
	December 20	8:15 am (1-3)		
	December 22	8:15 am ( TK-K)		
Sonora	November 4	7:55 am	Flag Deck/Veteran's	Day
	December 16	1 pm		

\*Please check the arts calendar for changes in times

# **Elementary Concerts**

## Newport HarborZone

NHHS Zone	February 15 March 8	6 pm 6:30 pm	Orchestra Zone -NHHS Gym Vocal Zone Concert- NHHS PAC
Kaiser	December 8 December 22 March 27-31 May 11 May 12	6 pm TBD Grade level concerts 6 pm TBD	Orchestra / Modern Band Snoopy House - Costa Mesa Rm 30 /class schedule Orchestra/ Modern Band Beach Sing- Newport Elementary
Mariners	December 12	6-7:15 pm	Band/Choir/4th/5th/ All American Boys Choir
	December 16 December 22	8:45 am ( 6th grade) 1 pm  (TK /K /1st)	Flag Deck ( Violin Singing)
Newport	October 31 December 21 May 11	8:15 am (TK- 1st) 9 am (Tk-6) 9 am (Tk-6)	
Newport	5		
Heights	December 21 April 26	9 am (TK-6) 9 am (TK-6)	
Whittier	December 19 December 20 December 21	6 pm 8 am TK-3 8 am 4-6	Snoopy House/ Orchestra
Woodland	December 12 December 15 December 16	8:30 am (Grade 1)* 8:30 am (Grade TK/K)* 8:30 am (Grade 2)*	

## Corona Del Mar Zone

CDM Zone	December 1	4:30 pm	CdM PAC- Choir
Andersen	December 16	8:30 am	MPR
Eastbluff	December 4	12:30 pm	CdM xmas walk - Cdm Library
	December 16	9 am (Tk-6)	
	May 12	9 am ( Tk-6)	
	May 17	2 pm	Orchestra
Harbor View	December 21	9 am	MPR
Lincoln	December 4	1:30 pm	CdM Xmas Walk- CdM Library
	December 14	8:30 am ( Tk-6)	
Newport Coast	December 14	9 am ( Tk-6)	
	December 15	9:15 am	Orchestra

\*Please check the arts calendar for changes in times

# Arts Spotlight



### **DISTRICT PARTNERSHIPS**

#### Corona Del Mar Christmas walk

As always, we are always trying to find community events that showcase our students. The Corona Del Mar Library , led by Nadia Dallstream, opened up their patio for our students to perform during the Annual Corona Del Mar Christmas Walk event on December 4, 2022.

The event begins at 11 am but we will have our own venue of performers at the CdM Public Library on 410 Marigold Avenue. At this event will be our Eastbluff Elementary Ukulele Band , Lincoln Elementary Choir and our CdM High School Jazz band. Times will be listed in the google calendar.

### CONGRATULATIONS

Vicky Schwartz , CdM Art Teacher, was just recognized as a "Teacher of Distinction" by Celbrateart.org. Thanks to Vicky's leadership, 20 of her art students were accepted into the 2022 publication of the Celebrate.org contest booklet. In addition to that, Vicky also had 10 students that were featured in the OC Arts for All contest sponsored by OCDE.

Thank you so much for your hard work and leadership!



#### Snoopy House -Costa Mesa City Hall

The Snoopy House Event will occur December 19-23. Many of our schools will be performing throughout the week . Consult the calendar on the arts page for days and times.